
Instructions for Homework submission under d2l: 
 
When submitting homeworks to d2l, the homeworks should be uploaded to the “Dropbox” 
with the homework number on it.  For example, for Homework 1, please upload your 
completed homework to the Dropbox labeled “Homework1”. 
 
If you cannot submit your homework this way, then as a last resort you may email it to myself 
or one of the TAs, or bring a hardcopy version to class. 
 
 
 
Homework Schedule for ATMO 170a1 Section 3: 
 

Homework # Date Available for Download Date due 

1 Thursday 23 August Thursday 30 August 

2 Thursday 30 August Thursday 6 September 

3 Thursday 13 September Thursday 20 September 

4 Thursday 20 September Thursday 27 September 

5 Thursday 27 September Thursday 4 October 

6 Thursday 11 October Thursday 18 October 

7 Thursday 18 October Thursday 25 October 

8 Thursday 8 November Thursday 15 November 

9 Thursday 15 November Thursday 22 November 

10 Thursday 22 November Thursday 29 November 

   
 
 
  


